//’//;2)> Y

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

(Quantity in Metric Tons  ssiall (bl deasl)

Waste Category

Industrial Hazardous
Difficult Waste
Clinical Waste

Total

Source : Dubai Municipality

33 Bslol = g0l cann> Ellmall rglusly dumally dechally dselioall SLladl dses

Quantity of Industrial, Clinical & Difficult Wastes and Treatment Method by Tybe - Emirate Of Dubai

Jlodll palsdl § 5551 .

Other methods of final disposal

* Difficult waste: Non-Hazardous Industrial waste which produced from Industrial activity.

2024

dzlzall glol

Treatment Method

.,:iloiJI valxdl
Final Disposal
So § sdlso sab So § sdlso sab
dolall LI 8hal Sl

direct disposal to direct disposal to

general waste landfill hazardous waste

landfill
0 2,911
0 0
0 258
(1) 3,169

& slosllsab o &5l
Byhidl Ll Se

Incineration and ash

disposal to hazardous

waste landfill

24,661

121,798

6,485

152,944

/35L;3s dxllze

physio-chemical

treatment

9,397

22

9,419

aastl

Quantity

278,166

147,019

6,875

432,060

dlaall—uaj 5y o

Dubai Statistics Center Iﬂl

Ll
Sbladl Gaeial

Year

8y duclion

* dszao ol
2024

g Ol

goazall

23 &aly yraall

deliall i3l e dil pbs e duclio Obls Lb s Sbla*



