

كمية النفايات الصناعية والطبية والصعبة وأسلوب المعالجة حسب النوع - إمارة دبي

 Quantity of Industrial, Clinical & Difficult Wastes and Treatment Method by Type - Emirate Of Dubai
 2024

(الكمية بالطن المترى Quantity in Metric Tons)

Waste Category	أسلوب المعالجة Treatment Method					الكمية Quantity	تصنيف النفايات	السنة Year			
	الخلص النهائي Final Disposal										
	طرق أخرى في التخلص النهائي	طمر مباشر في مكب النفايات العامة	طمر مباشر في مكب النفايات الخطرة	الحرق و طمر الرماد في مكب النفايات الخطرة	معالجة فيزيائية/ كيميائية						
Other methods of final disposal	direct disposal to general waste landfill	direct disposal to hazardous waste landfill	Incineration and ash disposal to hazardous waste landfill	physio-chemical treatment							
Industrial Hazardous	0	0	2,911	24,661	9,397	278,166	صناعية خطرة	2024			
Difficult Waste	0	0	0	121,798	0	147,019	*نفايات صعبة*				
Clinical Waste	0	0	258	6,485	22	6,875	نفايات طبية				
Total	0	0	3,169	152,944	9,419	432,060	المجموع				

Source : Dubai Municipality

* Difficult waste: Non-Hazardous Industrial waste which produced from Industrial activity.

المصدر: بلدية دبي

*نفايات صعبة: هي نفايات صناعية غير خطرة ناتجة عن الأنشطة الصناعية.